ASTRONICS CORP

ASTRONICS CORP

ISIN:  US0464331083

Overview

2024/07/17 21:21:05

Price
22.43 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.02% (-0.23)

US0464331083
ATRO

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

722 EUR

S&P 500

22.40 USD (100)
22.45 USD (100)
22.26 USD
22.88 USD
22.245 USD
22.66 USD
22.413979 USD
78,456
1,758,790.14
2,546
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0464331083&ID_NOTATION=254507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0464331083&ID_NOTATION=254507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24bd4e328df2a433b6172a6333b907facac05440b631d270ea134dbe621ff439&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd234b1e989f4e844&time=1721331504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31ef8d248f1ca51ea8a2325b6f458405702e1ca7487e5008beda4ff3b07d50ec&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95fc41192c27b1dcf&time=1721331504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac28d099797d46efb7014d97827f6a6e904d5946e69e09d388ac1543f848f550&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06f749c473a5ce83f&time=1721331504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1424aa8ee457c81bd5a926ba5763d91d44d7949cb43e95e239b8d8c30c26d31&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1e877d05e142be06&time=1721331504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d1656ed19c5f3965e195f05aa2a012e2ab75d4debd757da09d85fb6dc20ead4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b41458884cc98d4d&time=1721331504&tool=RSC

ASTRONICS CORP

Details

2024/07/17 21:21:05

Price
22.43 USD

Difference

o

-1.02% (-0.23)

General attributes

ISIN US0464331083
Symbol ATRO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 722 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 22.45 USD (100)
Open 22.26 USD
High 22.88 USD
Low 22.245 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.66 USD
VWAP 22.413979 USD
Volume (pcs) 78,456
Trading volume 1,758,790.14
Number of trades 2,546
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +38.85% +23.89% +19.70%
Perf (abs.) +6.34 +4.37 +3.73
Beta 1.53 1.72 1.20
Volatility  37.76 47.06 53.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/17 21:14 20.40 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 21:21 22.43 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 20.60 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:28 20.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 19:31 20.20 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 08:08 20.60 EUR

21.31 USD (136,661
19.78 USD (177,767
18.81 USD (142,318
17.62 USD (132,797
22.72 USD (2024/07/16
15.29 USD (2024/01/09
22.72 USD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.11 USD (2023/11/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 3
1.76 2,546
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155983123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99350560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17629

ASTRONICS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Astronics

Contact Details
ASTRONICS

P.O.Box 72787 / 4101 Jerome Ave. - -
Chattanooga, Tennessee 37407

Telefon: +1 - 423 - 867 - 4210
Fax: +1 - 423 - 867 - 4127
E-mail: invest@astecindustries.com
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